Position Other Positions Held

Assistant Superintendent
Assistant Superintent Business
Assistant Superintendent
Superintendent

Director Of Categorical

Admin School Safety&Student
Supp

Professional Development
Schad

Director Fiscal Services
Administrator On Assignment
Director Information Educ Tech
Teacher Curriculum Specialist
Teacher Curriculum Spec 15-16

Director Mainten,Operat
&Trans

Distr Techn Intre Teach 16-17
Curriculum Specialist 14-15
Teacher Curriculum Specialist
Maint,Grounds,Cust Supervisor
Superintendent Secretary

Budget & Position Control
Coor

Assistant Supt. Secretary
Assistant Supt. Secretary
Teacher -District Office
Executive Sect.Dist. Services
Technology Secretary
District Bookkeeper

Tec Center Secretary

Teacher - Music

K-12 Education Entity

Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Department

District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office

District Office

District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office

District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office

District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office

Total Wages

$175,052
$165,396
$163,270
$162,993
$141,917
$135,693

$132,918

$120,517
$118,235
$114,315
$114,118
$107,054
$103,914

$94,244
$90,467
$84,714
$79,762
$72,289
$68,602

$66,632
$66,366
$63,309
$61,344
$61,194
$60,744
$59,363
$58,439

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$42,948
$42,285
$42,212
$42,948
$38,381
$37,439

$36,899

$37,506
$34,791
$32,978
$32,965
$31,914
$35,428

$29,955
$29,367
$28,509
$30,062
$28,967
$28,352

$27,646
$27,596
$22,422
$27,006
$26,983
$27,009
$26,503
$24,450



Data Systems Specialist Il

Secretary/Bookkeeper/Ins.Serv.

Payroll Technician

Teacher - Music

Administrative Assist Personnel

Payroll Technician
Transp & Safety Superv
Network Specialist |l
Network Manager
District Bookkeeper
Fiscal Services Technician
Network Specialist |

Personnel Assist/ Workers
Comp

District Office Receptionist |
Energy Specialist
Network Specialist |
Tec Center Technician
Categorical Secretary
Assp Data Clerk

Assp Data Clerk
Teacher - Music
Teacher - Music

Kern Teacher Resident
Assp/Tec Technician
Kern Teacher Resident
Kern Teacher Resident
Kern Teacher Resident
Kern Teacher Resident
Kern Teacher Resident
Kern Teacher Resident

Kern Teacher Resident

Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office

District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office

$57,967
$57,837
$57,073
$55,843
$55,206
$54,279
$54,117
$51,948
$50,670
$49,816
$48,374
$45,208
$45,130

$42,217
$40,084
$39,098
$38,309
$38,280
$35,295
$33,397
$25,486
$24,701
$17,393
$17,388
$16,743
$16,608
$16,303
$16,050
$15,820
$15,418
$15,360

$26,589
$26,423
$26,444
$24,046
$26,034
$25,831
$21,840
$25,579
$25,408
$25,069
$24,833
$24,459
$24,443

$23,120
$6,712
$23,361
$23,098
$23,174
$22,725
$22,195
$11,224
$11,096
$2,647
$2,813
$2,554
$349
$342
$2,460
$332
$324
$2,338



Kern Teacher Resident
Kern Teacher Resident
Kern Teacher Resident
Kern Teacher Resident
Kern Teacher Resident
Kern Teacher Resident
Custodian

Board Member Stipend W/ Hw
5

Board Member Stipend W/ Hw
3

Board Member Stipend W/ Hw
2

Board Member Stipend W/ Hw
1

Board Member Stipend W/ Hw
4

Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office

District Office

District Office

District Office

District Office

$15,150
$15,130
$15,038
$14,798
$14,498
$14,210
$12,542

$400

$367

$333

$167

$33

$2,310
$318
$2,296
$2,260
$304
$298
$3,820
$0

$0

$0

$1,394

$0



